

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34802/2010

C.I.T(CENTRAL 1)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAHARA AIRLINES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with

SLP(C) No.34811,34812,34816/2010

(with office report)

Date: 28/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties have to take appropriate steps, in view of
the change in the name of the respondent.

Counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or
before 12.4.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR