

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).379/2011

C.I.T., NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAHARA AIRLINES LTD.NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.9528/2011 IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	C.I.T CEN.I NEW DELHI Vs. SAHARA AIRLINES LTD. (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS M/S GAGRAT & CO
SLP(C)No.10931/2011 IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T. Vs. SABRE INC. (With Office Report) of cause title and Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM B.HATHIKHANAWALA
SLP(C)No.12613/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.13938/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T Vs. SABRE INC (With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.16971/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T(INTERNATIONAL TAXN.) Vs.SABRE INC.USA (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.16972/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.17134/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T(INTERNAL.TAXN) Vs. SABRE INC. (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.17419/2011 IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIR.OF I.T(INTERNATIONAL TAXN) Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS MR. RUSTOM
SLP(C)No.17421/2011 IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T Vs. LIQUIDATOR OF M/S ABACUS DISTRN.SYST.LD. (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS M/S. KHAITAN & CO
SLP(C)No.17422/2011 IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	DIRECTOR OF I.T Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS

contd....2

ITEM NO.80

-2-

SLP(C)No.17423/2011
IIIA
84, 0, 0 S.(303)

DIRECTOR OF I.T NEW DELHI
Vs. LIQUIDATOR M/S ABACUS DIS.
SYSTEM P.LTD.

MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
M/S. KHAITAN & CO

WITH SLP(C)No.17425/2011 DIRECTOR OF I.T.
DAS

MR. B.V. BALARAM

IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	Vs. SABRE INC. (With Office Report)	
SLP(C)No.17353/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	Vs. AMERICAN AIRLINES INC. (With Office Report)	M/S. KHAITAN & CO
SLP(C)No.17354/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA	Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. RUSTOM
84, 0, 0 S.(318)		
SLP(C)No.17355/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA	Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. RUSTOM
84, 0, 0 S.(303)		
SLP(C)No.18692/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T(IT) DELHI	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA	Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. RUSTOM
84, 0, 0 S.(303)		
SLP(C)No.19698/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA B.HATHIKHANAWALA	Vs. SABRE INC (With Office Report)	MR. RUSTOM
84, 0, 0 S.(303)		
SLP(C)No.22279/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T(INTERNATIONAL TAXN.) Vs. LIQUIDATOR M/S	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	ABACUS DISTRN.SYSTEM P.LT (With Office Report)	M/S. KHAITAN & CO
SLP(C)No.32062/2011	DIRECTOR OF I.T	MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA 84, 0, 0 S.(303)	Vs. AMADEUS GLOBAL TRAVEL DISTRICUTION (With Office Report)	

Date: 15/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.Khairati,adv.
Mohd.Mannan,adv.
Mr. B.V.Balramdas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.U.A.Rana,adv.
M/s. Gagrat & Co. Adv.

Ms./Mr.Priyambada Mishra,adv.
M/s Khaitan & Co.,adv.

Mr.Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....3

ITEM NO.80 -3-
In SLP(C) No.32062/11 service is awaited.

In all remaining cases, service is complete. All
the served respondents are granted four weeks as a last
chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 23.04.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar