

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 3 IN Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2606/2011

C.I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA AIRLINES LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Kakote, Adv. for
M/S Gagrat & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 is allowed.

Amended cause title be filed within two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

|